Delmation Products BV Tel: +31 (0)79 342 2041 www.delmation.nl
NAGASAKI   PPC-1094T-SB-FL
10“ Rugged Steel Fanless Panel PC, Intel new-generation 45nm 100% Fanless high speed
1.6GHz CPU, Touch, DDR2 high speed RAM, Anti-shock slim HDD,  VGA, 3D graphics engine,
LAN,  8 x USB , 1 x COM,  PCI slot, CD-RW, 2x Speakers, PS/2 KB,
PS/2 Mouse, industrial-grade power supply.
CPU :
Support Intel new-generation 45nm ultra low power fanless 1.6GHz

Universal switching power supply supporting AC 100 – 260V. Meet CE,
FCC, UL, RoHS approvals
Order Information :
PPC-1094T-SB-FL : Intel 1.6GHz 100% Fanless Touch Panel PC,
Stainless Steel bezel, metal housing.
PPC-1094T-FL-IP : same as above, but entire housing is IP-65 rated
for water and dust resistant.
PPC-1094T-AL-FL : same as 1594T-FL, but with aluminum bezel
PPC-1094T-AL-SUN : same as above, but with sunlight-readable LCD
for outdoor application under sunlight is still readable.
Please note : The above are only a few models.  There are many other
models available for various different applications for example Military,
Industrial, Train, Bus, Truck, Ships, gas station, airport, home, hospital,